Verify and calibrate electrical test
tools with a single instrument
5320A Multifunction
Electrical Tester
Calibrator
Test instruments that verify the safety of electrical installations, appliances,
and other electrical/electronic devices are becoming more common, thanks in
part to regulatory standards. For example, installation and portable appliance

Output voltage on RCD terminals: Power line voltage, 115 V or 230 V
12   Fluke Calibration 5320A Multifunction Electrical Tester Calibrator
Ordering information
Models Description
5320A Multifunction Electrical Tester
 Calibrator
5320A/40  Calibrator with 40 kV Probe
5320A/VLC Calibrator with 600 V Source
 and Active Loop Compensator
5320A/VLC/40 5320A/VLC Calibrator with
 40 kV Probe
Note: All models include the 10 kV divider/resistance
multiplier adapter as standard.
Accessories
5320CASE Rugged Transit Case
Y5320 Rack Mount Kit (Slides)
5320A-LOAD Hipot Current Calibration Load
 Resistors
Environmental
Operating temperature: 18 °C to 28 °C
Calibration (Tcal): 23 °C